of quantum of such compensation. The amount of compensation shall carry simple 
interest at the rate of 6 per cent per annum with effect from the appointed day till 
the date of payment of compensation. 

In addition, a recurring expenditure of about Rs. 1,60,800/- (Rupees one lakh sixty 
thousand eight hundred) per annum will be required for payment of remuneration to 
the employees of the undertakings of "Acharya Bhavan" on and from the appointed 
day till the date of vesting or transfer of the undertakings of "Acharya Bhavan", as 
the case may be, to any institution or authority or body or society or board or